
__________________________________________________To recognize and reward
                                                                                                                               exceptional accomplishments
                                                                                                                       in the production and performance
                                                                                                                 of musical theatre in local high schools

2006 FREDDY  ©   Awards High School Performances  

Allentown Central Catholic ……………….Fiddler on the Roof……..……………Thursday, April 27, 7pm
                                                                                                                Friday, April 28, 7pm
                                                                                                                Saturday, April 29, 7pm
 
 Bangor Area High School ……………………….State Fair……………………………. Friday, March 3, 7:30pm 

             Saturday, March 4, 2pm & 7:30pm

Belvidere High School ……………………………...Godspell …………….……………… Friday, March 10, 7pm
             Saturday, March 11, 11am & 7pm
             Sunday, March 12, 2pm

Bethlehem Catholic …………………………………The King and I……………………. Friday, April 21, 7pm
 Saturday, April 22, 7pm
 Sunday, April 23, 2pm

Blair Academy………………………How to Succeed in Business… …….….….…. Thursday, February 16, 7:30pm
 Friday, February 17, 7:30pm
 Saturday, February 18, 7:30pm

Catasauqua Area High School…………Little Shop of Horrors…………………. Friday, March 24, 8pm  
 Saturday, March 25, 8pm  
 Sunday, March 26, 2pm  
 Friday, March 31, 8pm  
 Saturday, April 1, 8pm  
 Sunday, April 2, 2pm  

Easton Area High School……………………..…Barnum…………………………..……..Friday, March 3, 7pm
           Saturday, March 4, 1pm & 7pm

 Sunday, March 5, 1pm

Emmaus High School………………………..Into the Woods………..…………..….. Thursday, March 23, 8pm
 Friday, March 24, 8pm
 Saturday, March 25, 8pm

Freedom High School………………………Into the Woods………….………………… Friday, March 31, 7:30pm
             Saturday, April 1, 7:30pm
              Friday, April 7, 7:30pm

  Saturday, April 8, 7:30pm



Liberty High School………………………Fiddler on the Roof…………………………. Friday, April 28, 7pm
  Saturday, April 29, 7pm
  Thursday, May 4, 7pm
  Friday, May 5, 7pm
  Saturday, May 6, 7pm

                                                                
Moravian Academy…………………….Once on this Island……………….………….. Friday, March 3, 7:30pm

              Saturday, March 4, 7:30pm
              Sunday, March 5, 2pm

Northampton High School………...Little Shop of Horrors........................... Thursday, March 9, 7:30pm
   Friday, March 10, 7:30pm
   Saturday, March 11, 2pm & 7:30pm

Northern Lehigh High School……………Wonderful Town…….…………………..  Friday, March 10, 7pm
   Saturday, March 11, 7pm
   Sunday, March 12, 2pm

               Saturday, March 18, 7pm
   Sunday, March 19, 2pm 

Northwestern Lehigh High School……..….Seussical…….…………………..………Thursday, March 9, 7pm
   Friday, March 10, 7pm
   Saturday, March 11, 2pm & 7pm
   Sunday, March 12, 3pm

Notre Dame High School…………………….Godspell……………………………..………Thursday, April 27, 7:30pm
   Friday, April 28, 7:30pm
   Saturday, April 29, 7:30pm

Parkland High School………………….Beauty and the Beast…………………………Thursday, April 6, 7:30pm
   Friday, April 7, 7:30pm
   Saturday, April 8, 2pm and 7:30pm

Phillipsburg High School…..………………State Fair…………………..…………………Friday, April 7, 7:30pm
  Saturday, April 8, 2pm & 7:30pm

Pius X High School…………………………...Godspell…………………….…………….…. Thursday, April 20, 7pm
  Friday, April 21, 7pm
  Saturday, April 22, 7pm

Salisbury High School…………………….……Baby…………….………..………….……… October 21, 2005, 7:30pm
   October, 22, 2005, 7:30pm
   October 23, 2005, 2pm

Saucon Valley High School…………..…Beauty and the Beast …………………… Friday, March 10, 7:30pm
   Saturday, March 11, 2pm & 7:30pm
   Sunday, March 12, 2pm

Southern Lehigh High School………..How to Succeed in Business… …..…… Friday, March 24, 8pm
   Saturday, March 25, 2pm & 8pm
   Sunday, March 26, 2pm

Warren County Technical School……You’re a Good Man, Charlie Brown…… Saturday, March 25, 2pm
       Friday, March 31, 7pm
       Saturday, April 1, 2pm



Warren Hills Regional High School……………… The Music Man ………………… Thursday, April 6, 7:30pm
          Friday, April 7, 7:30pm

     Saturday, April 8, 7:30pm

Whitehall High School……………………………..…Barnum……………….……………… Thursday, March 23, 8pm
   Friday, March 24, 8pm
   Saturday, March 25, 8pm

William Allen High School……………………..Cinderella………………………………….Thursday, April 6, 7pm
       Friday, April 7, 7pm

    Saturday, April 8, 7pm

Wilson Area High School………………………..Footloose………………………………… Friday, March 10, 8pm
    Saturday, March 11, 8pm
    Sunday, March 12, 3pm
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